
£36
£20
£45
£17
£22
£25
£10

Cut & Finish from
Wet cut from 
Restyle from

Blow dry short
Blow dry long 

Put ups from 
Botanical repair add on treatment

For HER

£17
£12
£35
£30

Wash cut & finish
Clipper cut / dry cut

Woven colour
Full head colour 

For Him

£7 
£10 
£12

0-5 years 
5-11 years 

11-15 years from

CHILDREN

£55 
£15 
£10 
£15

Colour panels & money piece
Botanical repair treatment in with colour

Toner from 
Root shadow from

Creative ColouR

Aveda Colour Master  Senior Stylist  
£99    £90
£109    £99
£89    £79
£99    £90
£88    £80
£80    £70
£88    £78
£65    £60
£110    £100
£65    £60

Balayage from
Balayage + roots
Balayage refresh

Full head weave from
Half head weave from

Full head colour from
Full head multi-tone from

Roots re-touch
Full head baby lights

T-section

Colour Services

Aveda colour is 97% organic and vegan.

Colour correction price on consultation
Patch test required 48 hours before some colour services.

Hair Services


