E A R BEAUTY

HAIR SERVICES

FOR HER

Cut & Finish from	£36
Wet cut from	£20
Restyle from	£45
Blow dry short	£17
Blow dry long	£22
Put ups from	£25
Botanical repair add on treatment	£10

FOR HIM

Wash cut & finish	£17
Clipper cut / dry cut	£12
Woven colour	£35
Full head colour	£30

<u>CHILDREN</u>

0-5 years	£7
5-11 years	£10
11-15 years from	£12

COLOUR SERVICES

Aveda colour is 97% organic and vegan.

	<u>Aveda Colour Master</u>	<u>Senior Stylist</u>
Balayage from	£99	£90
Balayage + roots	£109	£99
Balayage refresh	£89	£79
Full head weave from	£99	£90
Half head weave from	£88	£80
Full head colour from	£80	£70
Full head multi-tone from	£88	£78
Roots re-touch	£65	£60
Full head baby lights	£110	£100
T-section	£65	£60

CREATIVE COLOUR

Colour panels & money piece	£55
Botanical repair treatment in with colour	£15
. Toner from	£10
Root shadow from	£15
Toner from	

Colour correction price on consultation Patch test required 48 hours before some colour services.

